43. BSV - Winterserie 2016

Ergebnisliste

10 km + 15km + 21,1 km

Platz Gesamt 10 km 15 km 21,1 km Startnr. Nachname
1 02:11:11  00:00:00 00:54:27 01:16:44 114  Krannich
2 02:13:31  00:00:00 00:56:29 01:17:02 481 Le Noac'h
3 02:14:55  00:00:00 00:56:31 01:18:24 65 Brian
4 02:15:56  00:00:00 00:56:07 01:19:49 483 Samzun
5 02:19:46  00:00:00 00:55:22 01:24:24 113 Linde
6 02:22:27 00:00:.00 01:04:11 01:18:16 11 Dinter
7 02:22:48  00:00:00 00:58:35 01:24:13 94  Goehring Prof.Dr.
8 02:23:55  00:00:.00 00:59:25 01:24:30 17 Hasemeyer
9 02:24:05 00:00:.00 00:59:33 01:24:32 52 Woyte
10 02:24:12  00:00:00 00:59:08 01:25:04 55  Weingartner Dr.
11 02:24:18 00:00:00 00:59:49 01:24:29 38 Opt-Eynde
12 02:26:34  00:00:.00 01:01:41 01:24:53 83 Schnelle
13 02:28:36  00:00:.00 01:01:41 01:26:55 399 Kollock
14 02:30:03 00:00:00 01:01:29 01:28:34 91 Hdébel
15 02:31:04 00:00:.00 01:02:16 01:28:48 118 Parsiegla
16 02:31:04 00:00:00 01:02:23 01:28:41 47 Richter
17 02:31:30 00:00:.00 01:02:48 01:28:42 92 Margerie
18 02:32:07 00:00:.00 01:01:52 01:30:15 374 Stenzel
19 02:32:14  00:00:00 01:02:33 01:29:41 37 Nowak
20 02:32:18 00:00:.00 01:01:48 01:30:30 86 Pitoun
21 02:34:38  00:00:.00 01:03:39 01:30:59 43 PreuB
22 02:35:39  00:00:.00 01:04:10 01:31:29 464  Heinrich
23 02:35:53  00:00:00 01:05:48 01:30:05 34 Mohr
24 02:36:12 00:00:.00 01:03:14 01:32:58 85 Miller
25 02:36:26  00:00:00 01:04:05 01:32:21 27 Luscher
26 02:36:47  00:00:.00 01:05:30 01:31:17 121  Murphy
27 02:40:10 00:00:00 01:05:46 01:34:24 122 Maecker

Vorname

Christian
Yoann
Andrew
Gildas
Sylvio
Dennis
Daniel
Ralf
Carsten
Jorg
Laura
Markus
Ronny
Siegfried
Karsta
Torsten
Robert
Dierk
Oliver
Pierre
Malte
Ralf
Thomas
Hauke
Christoph
Francis
Antonia

Jg.
1984
1987
1979
1979
1995
1981
1978
1974
1975
1976
1987
1974
1978
1968
1963
1970
1968
1961
1966
1982
1988
1963
1959
1965
1982
1986
1969
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MH
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Verein

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn
SCC Berlin Triathlon
OSC Berlin

SCC Berlin

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn
A3K Berlin

SCC Berlin

SG BMF 07

SCC Berlin

Berliner SV 1892
GOTORUN

SCC Berlin

Die KamiKatzen

SCC Maulwurf

SCC Berlin

Ihlelaufer Burg

SCC Maulwurf

Sparta Schénberg

SCC Maulwurf

theraklinik.de
SG BMF 07
SCC Maulwurf
SCC Berlin
Knowit

PSB 24



43. BSV - Winterserie 2016

Ergebnisliste

10 km + 15km + 21,1 km

Platz Gesamt 10 km 15 km 21,1 km Startnr. Nachname
28 02:40:36  00:00:00 01:05:52 01:34:44 88 Weger
29 02:41:33 00:00:00 01:05:52 01:35:41 76 Knefel
30 02:41:41  00:00:.00 01:04:33 01:37:08 125 Klose
31 02:42:21  00:00:.00 01:06:32 01:35:49 136 Nioucel
32 02:44:05 00:00:00 01:07:20 01:36:45 110 Pretzschner
33 02:44:50 00:00:00 01:07:08 01:37:42 90 Zafarana
34 02:45:15 00:00:00 01:09:55 01:35:20 74  Trecka
35 02:45:33  00:00:00 01:09:42 01:35:51 89 Werres
36 02:45:47  00:00:00 01:09:14 01:36:33 63 Zotzmann
37 02:46:00 00:00:.00 01:08:52 01:37:08 130 Lange
38 02:47:18 00:00:.00 01:08:26 01:38:52 30 Melchers
39 02:48:35 00:00:.00 01:10:06 01:38:29 134 Wolky
40 02:49:03 00:00:00 01:10:34  01:38:29 82 Kuntze
41 02:49:08 00:00:.00 01:10:51 01:38:17 447  Penteker
42 02:50:16  00:00:00 01:12:00 01:38:16 408 Dommel
43 02:51:15 00:00:.00 01:11:16 01:39:59 105 Piontek
44 02:52:06  00:00:00 01:10:35 01:41:31 123 Schoeberlein
45 02:52:18 00:00:00 01:10:07 01:42:11 66 Lorenz
46 02:53:53  00:00:00 01:10:44 01:43:09 35 Musiol
47 02:54:12  00:00:.00 01:11:39 01:42:33 71 Schénborn
48 02:56:24  00:00:.00 01:17:51 01:38:33 116  Gaschni
49 02:57:49  00:00:00 01:13:04 01:44:45 16 Hans
50 02:58:27 00:00:.00 01:14:34 01:43:53 415  Piechocki
51 02:59:13 00:00:00 01:13:24 01:45:49 18 Herz
52 03:00:43 00:00:00 01:14:49 01:45:54 51 Troescher
53 03:00:46  00:00:00 01:15:23 01:45:23 22 Kdéhnke

Vorname
Olaf
Gunther
René
Audrey
Ekkehard
Guiseppe
Uwe
Peter
Jorg
Martin
Bernd
Dirk

Mike
Dietmar
Norma
Bernd
Maxi
Stefan
Edeltraud
Thomas
Fred
Peter-
Andreas
Alexandra
Josef
Dietmar
Wilfried

Jg.
1964
1952
1986
1976
1954
1959
1967
1961
1970
1981
1964
1967
1968
1972
1970
1963
1980
1981
1962
1966
1953

1958

1974
1962
1945
1947

AK
M50
M60
MH
W40
M60
M55
M45
M55
M45
M35
M50
M45
M45
M40
W45
M50
W35
M35
W50
M50
M60

M55

W40
M50
M70
M65

Verein

SCC Maulwurf
Flchse Berlin

SCC Berlin Triathlon
PSB 24

KSV 90 Pankow
SCC Maulwurf
Comrunners Berlin
SCC Maulwurf

SiSu Berlin

SCC Berlin Triathlon
FU Laufgruppe Berlin
SG BMF 07

LG Mauerweg Berlin

SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin

OSC Zeppelin team Potsdam
SCC Berlin

OSC Berlin

Comrunners Berlin

SCC Berlin

Laufgeselle
LT Bernd Hubner
Polizei SV Berlin



43. BSV - Winterserie 2016

Ergebnisliste

10 km + 15km + 21,1 km

Platz Gesamt 10 km 15 km 21,1 km Startnr. Nachname

54 03:00:58 00:00:00 01:16:20 01:44:38 98 Schulz

55 03:01:21 00:00:00 01:13:45 01:47:36 81 Kunath

56 03:02:22 00:00:00 01:16:04 01:46:18 46 Putz

57 03:02:39 00:00:00 01:13:13 01:49:26 48 Schmidt

58 03:04:56 00:00:00 01:18:10 01:46:46 102  Skrodzki

59 03:06:49  00:00:.00 01:16:27 01:50:22 19 Jaap

60  03:07:07 00:00:00 01:16:09 01:50:58 61 | lctelstadt-
Ratgeber

61 03:08:09 00:00:.00 01:10:42 01:57:27 1 Alpsoy

62 03:10:28 00:00:00 01:17:32 01:52:56 7 Dahlem

63 03:11:23 00:00:00 01:20:42 01:50:41 9 Diekmann

64 03:13:50 00:00:00 01:20:06 01:53:44 4 Bentz

65 03:14:57 00:00:00 01:14:53 02:00:04 132 Marx

66 03:15:06 00:00:00 01:22:28 01:52:38 44 Proske

67 03:15:58 00:00:00 01:20:25 01:55:33 2 Bachmann

68 03:17:10 00:00:00 01:20:46 01:56:24 84 Erzberger

69 03:17:24 00:00:00 01:20:13 01:57:11 32 Michalk Dr.

70 03:18:40 00:00:00 01:22:20 01:56:20 77 Menzel

71 03:21:33 00:00:00 01:23:01 01:58:32 59 Schaible

72 03:23:28 00:00:00 01:24:06 01:59:22 67 Grieco

73 03:24:10 00:00:00 01:24:26 01:59:44 21 Klotzblcher

74 03:25:00 00:00:00 01:24:00 02:01:00 462 Mahling

75 03:26:54  00:00:00 01:25:42 02:01:12 62 Sniehotta

76 03:29:25 00:00:00 01:23:43 02:05:42 50 Toll

77 03:29:39  00:00:00 01:24:54 02:04:45 101 Thomas

78 03:30:54 00:00:00 01:25:38 02:05:16 23 Kroéger

Vorname
Ralf-Peter
Stefan
Rainer
Norbert
Martin
Sabrina

Sahra

Volkan
Hans
Peter
Claudia
Thomas
Akira
Sebastian
Andrea
Stefan
Jlirgen
Moritz
Melanie
Monika
Jlirgen
Andreas
Radiger
Steffen
Jan
Maja

Jg.
1962
1985
1964
1957
1987
1989

1978

1982
1952
1965
1988
1959

1980

1969
1963
1948
1995
1990
1958
1941
1955
1967
1972
1970
1966

AK
M50
MH
M50
M55
MH
WH

W35

MH
M60
M50
WH
M55

M35

W45
M50
M65
MH
WH
W55
M75
M60
M45
M40
M45
W50
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Verein
Ringteam Salzkotten e.V.

Polizei SV Berlin
FU Berlin
Rumtreiber Runners

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

SCC Berlin

Spandauer Moépse
LG Mauerweg Berlin
Teamwork Berlin

Running Gag Berlin
SCC Maulwurf

SG BMF 07

Flchse Berlin
Spreeganer
Comrunners Berlin
SV Muggelpark Gosen

Fischmob Berlin
Hertha BSC

LC Stolpertruppe Berlin



43. BSV - Winterserie 2016

Ergebnisliste

10 km + 15km + 21,1 km

Platz Gesamt 10 km 15 km 21,1 km Startnr. Nachname
79 03:31:06 00:00:00 01:26:07 02:04:59 12 Fimmel Dr.
80 03:32:04 00:00:00 01:26:32 02:05:32 53 Hirsch
81 03:33:52 00:00:00 01:22:58 02:10:54 73 Braicks Dr.
82 03:38:17 00:00:00 01:28:41 02:09:36 72 Buttker
83 03:40:16 00:00:00 01:37:49 02:02:27 70 Maier
84 03:42:06  00:00:00 01:29:34 02:12:32 78  Spaczek
85 03:52:34 00:00:00 01:35:16 02:17:18 25 Liebe
86 04:03:52  00:00:00 01:39:53 02:23:59 108 Birke

Vorname

Sabine
Andreas
Olga
Klaus
Franz
Susanne
Detlef
Katrin

Jg.

1955
1959
1981
1948
1946
1973
1965
1959

AK
W60
M55
W35
M65
M70
W40
M50
W55

Pl. Verein

1
8
3 Comrunners Berlin
3 Comrunners Berlin
2 Comrunners Berlin
3 SG BMF 07

13 Erdinger Alkoholfrei
2



